EUC

TRIALS

VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

3 BARON RODRIGUEZ Daniel

6 VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti

Rank N°
Final
1 1
2
3 5
4 2
5
6
% Finals
7 9
8 15
9 8
10 10
11 7
12 32
13 13
14 30
15 33
16 27
17 36
18 26
19 14
20 11
21 19
22 31
23 40
24 17
25 44
% Finals
26 24
27 34
28 16
29 18
30 50
31 20
32 21
33 23
34 54
35 42
36 48

Name

CARTHY Jack

WEIGHTMAN Oliver
ROLLS Charlie

SAENZ DE UKIVIDANA LLANU

lilan

GONZALEZ Vito
CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel
HERMANCE Vincent
CARDONA Noah
CHARRA Nathan

LLONGUERAS CAMPMAIJO Sergi

VUILLEME Loic
WIDMANN Oliver
KONIG Jonas

JENSEN Jonas

JANIN Arnaud
GARRUES GARCIA Diego
NARDINOCCHI Marco
BLASER Tom

SALAUN Roman
GODDE Kenaél
ARENTZ Jakob
GRIMAUD Pacome
STORGAARD Jakob

HENDRYCH Vojtéch
VEPREK Tomés

SALOM CASAS Marc
PECHHACKER Alexander
TERRADAS ANFRONS Pau
CHASSEUIL Pierre
OSTHEIMER Nicolas
CORRE Titouan

JODAR CAELLAS Guim
MARTINEZ BORLAF lan
FARRAR Sean

m%chb’u\ \%%

VELO TRIAL MORON VALBIRSE

Union Cycliste Internationale

06.07.2025

10008800409
10088508036
10079260195
10023885020
10011242482
10051989859

10034777110
10038052575
10005575864
10009921767
10011229449
10008799904
10008802429
10045720326
10009666638
10052284192
10011229348
10043705554
10065477711
10008802631
10071157362
10011229247
10009743632
10070754006
10010913490

10047356188
10047298392
10104061075
10008799395
10075375448
10069849983
10094038349
10068063567
10094565785
10041725441
10129984024

TaiShan

Nation

GBR
ESP
GBR
GBR
ESP
ESP

Sul
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
Sul
GER
Sul
DEN
FRA
ESP
ITA
SuUl
FRA
FRA
DEN
FRA
DEN

CZE
CZE
ESP
AUT
ESP
FRA
AUT
FRA
ESP
ESP
USA

YOB Lap 1 Pen Rem
12345 T
1996 50 50 60 20 60 E
2002 30504020 20 E
2005 305050200 E 2x50
2001 30205040 10 E 1x50 %F:1
2000 405030 20 10 E 1x50 %F:5
2002 20020010 ?
12345 T 12345 T
2001 4050 50 50 30 E 3040 50 40 40 E
2005 406050400 E 3050504040 | 210
1984 4050 30 30 50 E 4020504040 | 190
1999 30404040 30 E 4040504020 | 190
2000 305050400 K 3050504010 | 180 4x50
1996 3040203040 E 3050204050 | 190 2x50
1996 2040 40 40 30 E 2040504020 | 170
2001 1040303020 E 3030304050 | 180
1998 3040 20 40 30 E 2030204010 | 120
2001 2030203010 |110| 3030201020 | 110
2000 10301030 10 ? 1030104020 | 110 1x40
2004 3030202020 |120| 103010300 80 0x40
1995 20102010 10 7 2030204010 | 120
1997 3030101010 | 90 100204020 90 1x40
2006 20201010 10 7 3030103010 | 110 0x40
1997 1030101010 | 70 | 2040201010 | 100
1998 10303020 10 K 102010010 E
2006 103010100 60 | 1030101010 | 70
1997 10300010 ? 1000100 E
12345 T 12345 T
2006 40303050 40 E 302030 50 40 To 2x50
2003 40303050 50 E 304020400 E 3x40
2006 3050305040 |200| 3030202030 |130 1x40 0h56
1997 30303050 20 E 30203050 40 E 1x40 1h10
2003 3030305010 |150| 3030305030 |170
2004 3050203030 E 3030105030 E 2x50
2005 2020304030 |140| 3030305030 |170 1x50
2005 3030303030 E 30303050 20 E
2009 3030105020 |140| 3020205030 | 150 2x50
2007 20302050 30 E 3020303030 | 140 1x50
2004 3020305020 |150| 302005030 130 2x50
=3 =2 =AIGAUX SA
AFPOLTER HUGUELET S OUR LEJOURNAL
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Status

RAIFFEISEN

Total

240
160
150
150
150

50

420
400
390
370
350
350
340
310
280
220
200
200
190
180
180
170
150
130

70

360
330
330
330
320
310
310
310
290
290
280
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EUC

TRIALS

VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

37 37 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693  SUI 1999 3030302030 |140| 4020203030 | 140 1x50 280
38 53 PINARD Thomas 10094168893 FRA 2008 10201040 20 E 10 2030 50 30 E 1x50 240
39 22 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED 1997 2020201030 E 402010 40 30 ; 0x50 2x40 240
40 56 FRINGELI Yann 10009553268 SuUl 1998 10202030 30 E 302030 20 30 E 0x50 0x40 240
41 55 HANSEN Mikkel 10159703309 DEN 2001 10202020 30 E 2010304030 E 230
42 39 CHRIST Carl Gustaf 10080955271 GER 2007 3030101030 |110| 400301030 |110] 1x40 220
43 57 JACQUEY Baptiste 10069621328  FRA 2009 3020103020 1_10 20103040 10 1_10 220
a4 43 JUVANTENY RIERA Marc 10051218004 ESP 2008 1020304020 E 2020301020 E 220
45 28 JARPA MORGADO Bastian 10119608559 CHI 1990 30201010 30 E 10203030 30 To 220
46 35 DAMBORSKY Martin 10047299810 CZE 2004 30201030 30 E 20102020 30 E 0x40 220
47 38 EGGIMANN Patrick 10034780140 Sul 2004 1020101030 ? 3020203020 To 200
48 49 FARRAR lan 10129912585 USA 2002 1020103020 ? 020203020 ? 180
49 25 GONZALEZ Toni 10034795803  SUI 2007 10201010 10 ? 102020 40 20 1_10 1x40 170
50 46 BANI Diego 10011123658 ITA 1995 202002020 ? 2020102020 ? 0x40 8x20 170
51 45 KNAUER Luis 10058590610 GER 2005 1020202020 ? 1020102020 ? 0x40 7x20 170
52 52 ROUX Guilhaume 10129943204  FRA 1995 102020200 7 020203010 ? 150
53 58 KYMALAINEN Sisu 10063358966 FIN 2008 10201010 10 ? 102020010 7 120
54 47 VESTERGAARD Johan 10080160477 DEN 2000 010000 T 10101000 ? 40
- 41 GUILLEN BALIL Toni 10037643357  ESP 2002 6020 50 50 [ | | DNF 180

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel HECKL Siegfried (GER)

UCl Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

= /7) T2iShan o B FAIGAUX SA RAIFFEISEN
IOEON waiRse amecren HVSUSIET 2a0uR 1iJOURNAL  RIB o
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TRIALS VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

EUC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26 % Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h Race time
Rank N° Name ucliD Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T
Q1 2 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 60 60 60 40 60 E 60 60 60 60 60 E 9x60 Q 580
Q2 1 CARTHYJack 10008800409 GBR 1996 6050 60 60 60 E 60 60 60 50 60 ; 8x60 Q 580
Q3 5 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR 2005 60 60 50 50 50 ; 60 60 50 60 60 E Q 560
Q4 3 BARON RODRIGUEZ Daniel 10088508036  ESP 2002 50 60 50 50 60 2_70 4060 50 50 60 2_60 Q 530
Q5 4 SAENZ DE ORMIJANA LLANO Julen 10011242482 ESP 2000 50 60 50 60 60 E 6020 50 50 60 ; Q 520
Q6 6 VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti 10051989859  ESP 2002 4060 60 40 10 2_10 50 60 50 50 50 2_60 Q 470
7 9 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SUI 2001 4050 50 50 30 g 304050 40 40 E 420
8 15 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel 10038052575  ESP 2005 406050400 Tso 3050 50 40 40 2_10 400
9 8 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984 4050303050 K 4020 50 40 40 E 390
10 10 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 1999 3040404030 E 40405040 20 Tso 370
11 7 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000 305050400 ﬁ 30505040 10 E 4x50 350
12 32 LLONGUERAS CAMPMAIJO Sergi 10008799904  ESP 1996 3040203040 Tso 3050 20 40 50 Tso 2x50 350
13 13 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI 1996 204040 40 30 ﬁ 204050 40 20 ? 340
14 30 WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 GER 2001 1040303020 E 3030304050 Tso 310
15 33 KONIG Jonas 10009666638  SUI 1998 30402040 30 E 20302040 10 E 280
16 27 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN 2001 2030203010 1_10 3030201020 1_10 220
17 36 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 10301030 10 ? 1030 10 40 20 E 1x40 200
18 26 GARRUES GARCIA Diego 10043705554  ESP 2004 3030202020 1_20 103010300 ? 0x40 200
19 14 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA 1995 20102010 10 T 20302040 10 E 190
20 11 BLASER Tom 10008802631  SUI 1997 30301010 10 ? 10 0 20 40 20 ? 1x40 180
21 19 SALAUN Roman 10071157362 FRA 2006 20201010 10 T 3030103010 ? 0x40 180
22 31 GODDE Kenaél 10011229247 FRA 1997 1030101010 7_0 204020 10 10 E 170
23 40 ARENTZ Jakob 10009743632 DEN 1998 1030302010 E 102010010 ? 150
24 17 GRIMAUD Pacome 10070754006 FRA 2006 103010100 ? 1030101010 7_0 130
25 44 STORGAARD Jakob 10010913490 DEN 1997 10300010 ? 1000100 ? 70
[ | [ | 0
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel HECKL Siegfried (GER)
UCl Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
=AIGAUX SA  RAIFFEISEN
m% X % TaiShan : % R — >
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

VALBIRSE
WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

% Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

Rank N° Name

Q1
Q2
Q3
Qa
Qs
Q6
Q7
Qs
Qs
Q1o
Q11
Q12
Q13
Q1i4
Q15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

o
1]

32 LLUNGUEKAS CLAIVIFIVIAJU
Carai

30 WIDMANN Oliver

36 JANIN Arnaud

13 VUILLEME Loic

26 GARRUES GARCIA Diego
15 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel
14 NARDINOCCHI Marco
27 JENSEN Jonas

19 SALAUN Roman

11 BLASER Tom

40 ARENTZ Jakob

33 KONIG Jonas

31 GODDE Kenaél

44 STORGAARD Jakob

17 GRIMAUD Pacome

24 HENDRYCH Vojtéch

34 VEPREK Tomas

16 SALOM CASAS Marc

18 PECHHACKER Alexander
50 TERRADAS ANFRONS Pau
20 CHASSEUIL Pierre

21 OSTHEIMER Nicolas

23 CORRE Titouan

54 JODAR CAELLAS Guim
42 MARTINEZ BORLAF lan
48 FARRAR Sean

37 SIEGRIST Christian

53 PINARD Thomas

22 BOVERHOF Daan

56 FRINGELI Yann

55 HANSEN Mikkel

39 CHRIST Carl Gustaf

57 JACQUEY Baptiste

43 JUVANTENY RIERA Marc
28 JARPA MORGADO Bastian
35 DAMBORSKY Martin

38 EGGIMANN Patrick

49 FARRAR lan

25 GONZALEZ Toni

46 BANI Diego

45 KNAUER Luis

52 ROUX Guilhaume

58 KYMALAINEN Sisu

Row. V3

VELD TRIAL MORON VALBIRSE

Union Cycliste Internationale

04.07.2025

UclID

10008799904
10045720326
10011229348
10008802429
10043705554
10038052575
10065477711
10052284192
10071157362
10008802631
10009743632
10009666638
10011229247
10010913490
10070754006

10047356188
10047298392
10104061075
10008799395
10075375448
10069849983
10094038349
10068063567
10094565785
10041725441
10129984024
10010205693
10094168893
10009552965
10009553268
10159703309
10080955271
10069621328
10051218004
10119608559
10047299810
10034780140
10129912585
10034795803
10011123658
10058590610
10129943204
10063358966

TaiShan

NAT YOB Lap1 Lap 2 Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T
ESP 1996 3050605060 E 60 60 60 50 60 E Qc 540
GER 2001 6050505040 E 60 50 60 50 20 ; QA 490
FRA 2000 6050504030 E 3050 50 50 30 E ac 440
SUl 1996 505006050 2_10 5040 30 50 50 z_zo abp 430
ESP 2004 5040305030 K 5050 40 50 30 ; 5x50 QA 420
ESP 2005 4050405040 z_zo 303050 50 40 z_oo 4x50 abp 420
ITA 1995 4040505030 E 4030405040 E QA 410
DEN 2001 5020305040 Tso 40 40 40 50 40 2_10 ap 400
FRA 2006 6020305030 E 4030305050 E 1x60 Qb 390
SUl 1997 4030405030 Tso 402050 50 40 z_oo 0x60 LL 390
DEN 1998 3050304040 E 4030405030 E 1h02 Qc 380
SUl 1998 4030405030 Tso 4040305030 Tso 1h10 abp 380
FRA 1997 3030405030 E 3030405040 E LLD 370
DEN 1997 3030505030 Tso 3030305030 1_70 3x50 LLc 360
FRA 2006 4020303040 E 4030205040 E Qb 340
CZE 2006 4030305040 E 3020305040 ? 2x50 c 360
CZE 2003 4030305050 z_oo 304020400 1_30 3x40 A 330
ESP 2006 3050305040 E 3030202030 E 1x40 0h56 c 330
AUT 1997 3030305020 1_50 3020305040 1_70 1x40 1h10 A 330
ESP 2003 3030305010 E 3030305030 E A 320
FRA 2004 3050203030 1_50 3030105030 1_50 2x50 C 310
AUT 2005 2020304030 E 3030305030 E 1x50 D 310
FRA 2005 3030303030 E 3030305020 1_50 D 310
ESP 2009 3030105020 E 3020205030 E 2x50 A 290
ESP 2007 2030205030 E 3020303030 To 1x50 A 290
USA 2004 3020305020 E 302005030 E 2x50 c 280
SUl 1999 3030302030 To 4020203030 To 1x50 D 280
FRA 2008 1020104020 E 102030 50 30 E 1x50 D 240
NED 1997 2020201030 E 402010 40 30 To 0x50 2x40 A 240
SUI 1998 1020203030 E 3020302030 E 0x50 0x40 c 240
DEN 2001 1020202030 E 2010304030 1_30 D 230
GER 2007 3030101030 E 400301030 E 1x40 D 220
FRA 2009 3020103020 1_10 20103040 10 1_10 D 220
ESP 2008 1020304020 E 2020301020 E D 220
CHI 1990 30201010 30 E 1020303030 1_20 ¢ 220
CZE 2004 3020103030 E 201020 20 30 E 0x40 D 220
SUlI 2004 1020101030 ? 3020203020 1_20 A 200
USA 2002 1020103020 ? 020203020 ? D 180
SUlI 2007 1020101010 ? 1020204020 1_10 1x40 D 170
ITA 1995 202002020 ? 2020102020 ? 0x40 8x20 A 170
GER 2005 1020202020 ? 1020102020 ? 0x40 7x20 D 170
FRA 1995 102020200 T 020203010 ? c 150
FIN 2008 1020101010 ? 102020010 : A 120
=3 .2 ~AIGAUX SA RAIFFEISEN
AFFOLTER HUGUELET ZIOUR LE‘JOUR!}I.QU
www.uci.ch
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TRIALS VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

5UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26 % Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

Pen Rem Status Total

44 47 VESTERGAARD Johan 10080160477 DEN 2000 010000 10101000 [ 30 | D 40
- 41 GUILLEN BALIL Toni 10037643357 ESP 2002 6020 5050 . . DNF 180
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel HECKL Siegfried (GER)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
- /) T2iShan =2 2 FAIGAUX SA RAIFFEISEN
/ 1
vmmnmﬂv" VALﬂlz AFFOLTER HUGU€L€T

@3IOUR 1=JOURNAL RIE .«
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TRIALS VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

EUC

TRIALS - Results - Women Elite

Rank N° Name Nation YOB Lap 1 Pen Rem Status Total
Final 12345 T
1 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 4050 50 30 20 E 190
2 1 RIERA ROURA Alba 10040758168  ESP 2008 20 50 30 40 40 E 180
3 3 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 2050 20 30 20 E 140
4 6 PEREZ ZAMORA Andrea 10051601960  ESP 2008 1030102010 ? 1x30 80
5 16 KEIKUS Emilia 10079710944 GER 2009 2020101020 ? 0x30 80
6 10 ESQUIS CASANOVAS Laia 10053120517  ESP 2006 2020101010 E 70
% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
7 5 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 504020 30 30 E 6040403050 | 220 390
8 7 STUDER Debi 10007082394 Sul 1985 502040 20 30 E 5020403040 | 180 340
9 22 ICHIKAWA Runa 10061138070 JPN 2006 40204020 20 E 6020403030 | 180 320
10 24 VILAJOSANA GALDRAN Yun 10094606205  ESP 2009 4030202030 Tw 6020402030 | 170 310
11 8 JOUY Mailys 10009656231  FRA 1999 402010 20 30 E 4030403030 | 170 290
12 20 SIEBER Shirin 10034805806  SUI 2003 4020301030 E 4030302030 | 150 5x30 280
13 14 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 SuUl 2005 4020302020 E 3030402030 | 150 4x30 1h54 280
14 21 RUBATTEL Nina 10082287912  Sul 2009 3030402030 E 2020402030 | 130 4x30 2h08 280
15 11 GFELLER Noemie 10130836917 Sul 2008 4020402030 E 3020203030 E 4x30 2h12 280
16 27 MUDRYCHOVA Stépanka 10047416109  CZE 2009 202040 20 30 E 3020402020 | 130 260
17 18 CASTELLA DOMENE Monica 10049234150  ESP 2006 201040 10 30 E 2010 40 20 30 E 2x40 230
18 15 HIDALGO HUMANES Alba 10009656332 ESP 1999 3010202030 1_10 3020202030 | 120 0x40 230
19 30 JOURDAN Chloé 10075413440  FRA 2000 4020102020 E 3020202020 E 220
20 26 MUDRYCHOVA Elitka 10047415907  CZE 2006 2020202020 E 2010302030 | 110 2x30 1h56 210
21 28 GONZALO CASANOVAS Aina 10141818024  ESP 2009 201020 20 30 K 202020 20 30 E 2x30 2h10 210
22 13 HERTTER Simone 10050908311  GER 2006 2020202020 E 3020202020 | 110 1x30 210
23 23 LEHMANN Cora 10054478719  GER 1905 2010402010 E 2020301020 E 200
24 29 CHAIX Lucie 10068762775 FRA 1905 3010202020 E 2010202020 | 90 190
25 32 COSTA ESTIARTE Nuria 10141141549  ESP 2006 2010201020 ? 3010102030 E 180
26 19 KUCOVA Lea 10060152512  SVK 2007 101040020 ? 201040020 90 170
27 25 KNAUER Lina 10058597478  GER 2008 1010201010 F 2020201030 E 160
28 17 JAMAIN Doriane 10070007207  FRA 2005 010201020 ? 1010201020 | 70 130
29 31 BERBERAT Célia 10124322254  SUI 2007 101010010 E 01001010 E 70

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel HECKL Siegfried (GER)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

FAIGAUX SA RAIFFEISEN

= . HUGUELET
D Wnaise AFFoLTER @ JOUR 1JOURNAL R
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EUC

TRIALS

TRIALS - Results - Women Elite

VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

% Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time

Rank N° Name

Q1 1 RIERAROURA Alba
Q2 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Vera
Q3 16 KEIKUS Emilia
Q4 3 VABRENina
Q5 6 PEREZZAMORA Andrea
Q6 10 ESQUIS CASANOVAS Laia
7 5 LOUINEAU Emma
8 7 STUDER Debi
9 22 ICHIKAWA Runa
10 24 VILAJOSANA GALDRAN Yun
11 8 JOUY Mailys
12 20 SIEBER Shirin
13 14 WIPF Sheyla
14 21 RUBATTEL Nina
15 11 GFELLER Noemie
16 27 MUDRYCHOVA Stépanka
17 18 CASTELLA DOMENE Monica
18 15 HIDALGO HUMANES Alba
19 30 JOURDAN Chloé
20 26 MUDRYCHOVA Eliska
21 28 GONZALO CASANOVAS Aina
22 13 HERTTER Simone
23 23 LEHMANN Cora
24 29 CHAIX Lucie
25 32 COSTAESTIARTE Nuria
26 19 KUCOVA Lea
27 25 KNAUER Lina
28 17 JAMAIN Doriane
29 31 BERBERAT Célia

uclip NAT YOB Lap 1
12345

10040758168 ESP 2008 60 60 60 50 60
10041604795 ESP 2004 60 50 60 50 60
10079710944 GER 2009 50 40 60 30 60
10070402580 FRA 2006 4040 60 30 60
10051601960 ESP 2008 60 40 20 30 50
10053120517 ESP 2006 5040 50 40 40
10064448194 FRA 2003 50 40 20 30 30
10007082394 SUl 1985 50204020 30
10061138070 JPN 2006 402040 20 20
10094606205 ESP 2009 40302020 30
10009656231 FRA 1999 402010 20 30
10034805806  SUl 2003 4020301030
10034778221 SUI 2005 4020302020
10082287912  SUI 2009 3030402030
10130836917 SUI 2008 40 20 40 20 30
10047416109 CZE 2009 2020402030
10049234150 ESP 2006 2010 40 10 30
10009656332  ESP 1999 3010202030
10075413440 FRA 2000 40201020 20
10047415907 CZE 2006 2020202020
10141818024 ESP 2009 201020 20 30
10050908311 GER 2006 202020 20 20
10054478719 GER 2009 20104020 10
10068762775 FRA 2003 3010202020
10141141549 ESP 2006 20102010 20
10060152512 SVK 2007 1010400 20
10058597478 GER 2008 10102010 10
10070007207 FRA 2005 010201020
10124322254 SUI 2007 101010010

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

T

130

150

Lap 2
12345
60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60
60 50 60 50 30
60 50 60 40 50
60 50 50 50 50
60 40 50 40 40
60 4040 30 50
5020403040
6020403030
6020402030
4030403030
4030302030
3030402030
2020402030
3020203030
3020402020
2010402030
3020202030
3020202020
2010302030
2020202030
3020202020
2020301020
2010202020
3010102030
201040020
2020201030
1010201020

01001010

250

Pen Rem Status

3x50

2x50

5x30

4x30 1h54

4x30 2h08

4x30 2h12

2x40

0x40

2x30 1h56

2x30 2h10

1x30

o P O O O P

Total

590
580
490
490
460
450
390
340
320
310
290
280
280
280
280
260
230
230
220
210
210
210
200
190
180
170
160
130

70

UCI President Commissaires Panel
UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

HECKL Siegfried (GER)
FISCH Peter (SUI)
FISCH Christian (SUI)

BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

wRow. VO

VELD TRIAL MORON VALBIRSE

Union Cycliste Internationale
05.07.2025
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EUC

TRIALS

VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

Rank N°
Final
1 1
2 4
3 2
4 3
5 5
6 8
% Finals
7 7
8 6
9 13
10 9
11 20
12 31
13 22
14 11
15 16
16 17
17 12
18 52
19 19
20 59
21 18
22 33
23 26
24 25
25 27
% Finals
26 39
27 21
28 44
29 47
30 69
31 57
32 54
33 32
34 24
35 46
36 28
37 29
38 34
39 48

Name

MONTALVO MILLA Alejandro
BERCHIATTI Robin

CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja
PALAU PINYANA Eloi
PECHHACKER Thomas
LEISER Lucien

CRESCENZI Diego

GRILLON Louis

HLAVATY Samuel

BONALDA Marco
CHASSEUIL Louis

BENITEZ GARCIA Nil

ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose
RIERA ROURA Marti

PEREZ ZAMORA Victor
THEUNISSEN Ugo

ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis
MONTOYA AGUILERA Guillem
ARNOLD Dennis
WEIGHTMAN Eddie
MOREWOOD Adam
VYMETAL René

SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Befiat
FRIEDRICH Jonas

BRETON Melvin

YOKOTA Kotaro
GACHET MAUROZ Dylan
GONZALEZ Loris
YAMASHITA Torai
LLABERIA VOLTAS Joan
PARIS MATEU Quim
BUCHWALDER Johan
CAVAGNA Arthur

GRILL Dominic

ALEGRIA COLOMA Matias
PEZZATTI Zeno
PEZZATTI Remi

ANDRLE FrantiSek
VLASAK David

sgi haute**
@ La Reguon savoie

on le Département

Union Cycliste Internationale

06.07.2025

10011123456
10064448400
10011123355
10009641780
10007960448
10007867993

10031569743
10009921868
10009922474
10080793809
10070139973
10043628762
10006121084
10040758067
10040770700
10078298885
10050979544
10104745735
10054077884
10079260094
10063411914
10047438236
10042387869
10009922171
10070752083

10021664831
10069377616
10034777716
10021310981
10137565481
10089654959
10008802833
10070007106
10082559613
10010121932
10077855315
10061157672
10047425405
10094158082

11N

Pays du Mont-Blanc

Nation

ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
AUT
Sul

ITA
FRA
SVK

ITA
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
GER
GBR
GBR
CZE
ESP
GER
FRA

JPN
FRA
Sul
JPN
ESP
ESP
Sul
FRA
AUT
CHI
Sul
Sul
CZE
CZE

<L

YOB Lap 1 Lap 2

12345 T
2000 40 50 50 40 50 E
2005 3050 50 20 40 E
1999 302050 40 50 E
1998 2030502030 E
1995 20303000 ?
1994 301030100 ?

12345 T 12345
2003 2050404050 |200| 4040504050
1999 404030 50 20 E 2050 30 50 40
1999 4050 20 30 30 To 3050 30 40 50
1997 3030303030 E 4050 40 40 50
2008 2050 40 40 20 To 40 50 40 40 20
2004 30304040 40 E 20403050 30
1981 2030203050 E 30304050 30
2003 3030204020 E 4050 40 40 10
2006 400204030 E 4030304040
2008 2030104020 E 30404030 30
2008 3030204010 E 3030204040
2009 2050201020 E 2030 40 40 20
2007 40102030 10 1_10 0404050 20
2009 3030204010 E 3030202010
2002 3030103010 1_10 30301040 10
2005 3040102010 E 3030202010
2008 3010102010 ? 10101040 10
1999 030101010 ? 3030101010
2006 10101020 10 ? 30101020 10

12345 T 12345
2006 4050 30 20 40 E 3030305030
2005 40203020 50 E 40 40 40 40 30
2003 30202050 20 Tw 40303050 30
2007 3020305030 E 3020305030
2009 3020305030 E 3030205030
2007 3030204030 E 403020 40 40
1997 3020305010 Tw 3030305030
2004 40203040 40 E 1020305030
2000 4020302030 Tw 40203050 30
1994 3020303030 E 3030305030
2007 3020305030 E 102020 50 40
2006 3030203030 E 3020204030
2008 3020304030 E 3020203030
2005 2020305030 E 20203040 10

Mutuel Groupama

www.uci.ch
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“ MONTBLANC

Pen Rem

%F:2

%F:3

1x20

0x20

3x50 3x40
3x50 2x40

2x50

1h49

1h55

2x50
1x50
2x50
2x50 1x40
2x50 0x40
0x50
2x50
1x50 3x40
1x50 2x40

1x50 0x40

1h08

1h10

1x60

© BASTARD

Status Total

CARRELAGES
DU MONT BLANC

230
190
190
150
80
80

420
370
370
370
360
350
330
320
310
290
290
270
260
240
230
220
160
150
140

350
350
320
320
320
320
310
310
310
310
300
280
280
270
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

41
37
53
66
30
50
43
64
67
36
40
35
23
55
51
45
58
49
60
63
42
70
65
56
38
61
68
62

HEINO Samuel

HATT Kai
JUKARAINEN Antti
INOSTROZA PIZARRO Manuel
STAUFER Simon
TOTH Viliam

RODER Ben
WEIDMANN Oskar
MONCHAL Alexandre
EVENHUIS Dyan
KALAS Jakub

FREI Tim

SABLON Thomas
CHOCARRO SADABA David
LOSA Patrick
AMBROSINI Lorenzo
MAX Von Gunten
VEPREK Vojtéch
MASSO GIL Alex

ROY Loris

SIEBER Nando
FRASSL Lukas
PECINKA Véaclav
HOFER Janis
SHERWOOD Callum
POVEDA PEREZ Pau
DITTES Simon

KLUS Adrian

10060580221
10049150486
10010941984
10164128125
10095094740
10107317851
10054067982
10079711247
10070142296
10023382943
10034388807
10034811664
10097135376
10043705655
10138050380
10029872950
10065535204
10047349219
10079409133
10097467907
10107620369
10129796690
10047281925
10034795601
10143625153
10124732280
10051269029
10092689241

FIN
GER
FIN
CHI
AUT
SVK
GER
GER
FRA
NED
CZE
Sul
BEL
ESP
ITA
ITA
Sul
CZE
ESP
FRA
SuUl
AUT
CZE
Sul
GBR
ESP
GER
SVK

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

2008
2001
1999
1989
2004
2007
2008
2009
2001
2000
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
2008
2008
1994
2009
2008
2009

2020204030

3020302030

3020304010

3020301030

2040301030

3020201030

102004030

1020204020

2010303030

3020303030

302004030

2020202030

1020205010

2020203030

1020202020

1020102030

1020102020

1020203020

102002030

1020103020

2020102020

102020200

1020202010

1020102010

1000100

02010010

10020010

101010010

110

3020304020

3010304030

2030205010

3010304030

3010303030

3020304030

1030305030

2020205030

3020204020

3020201030

4010203020

1020304030

2020304010

2010203030

1020204030

1030302030

2020204020

1020303010

1020204020

1010103030

302002010

1020201030

1020201020

1020202010

1020203030

1010203010

02020020

10101000

140

H

R
w
o

H

=
w
=]

150

150

140

130

110

120

130

120

110

120

120

120

100

H

110

B

0
=]

©
o

- | | | |
0 -]

=

=) o o

2]

-
=]

2]

0x60 2x40
0x60 1x40

1x50
0x50 6x30

3x20
0x50 6x30
1x20
0x50 5x30
1x50 4x30
1x50 1x30
0x50 1x30
0x50 3x30
2x40
1x40
1x50
0x50
1x30
0x30
1x40

0x40

1x30

0x30

270
270
260
260
260
260
250
250
250
250
240
240
230
230
210
210
200
200
190
180
170
160
160
150
130
120
100

70

UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

UCl Secretary

UCI Commissaires

HECKL Siegfried (GER)
FISCH Peter (SUI)

FISCH Christian (SUI)
BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

%@

— corden le Département

Sgi haute**
@laRégion  Savoie

Union Cycliste Internationale

06.07.2025
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Pays du Mont-Blanc

@ CréditMutuel Groupama BB @ BASTARR

www.uci.ch
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

VALBIRSE
WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h Race time

Rank N° Name uciID Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T
Q1 1 MONTALVO MILLA Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 1905 60 60 60 50 60 2_90 5050606060 | 280 Q 570
Q2 4 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 1905 40 20 60 60 60 E 60 60 60 50 50 E Q 520
Q3 2 CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja 10011123355 ESP 1905 60 60 50 60 50 z_so 60 60 20 40 50 2_30 5x60 Q 510
Q4 3 PALAU PINYANA Eloi 10009641780 ESP 1905 60 20 50 50 50 ; 60 60 50 50 60 E 4x60 Q 510
Q5 5 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 1905 50 40 50 40 30 2_10 4060 50 50 60 z_so Q 470
Q6 8 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 SUI 1905 4060 40 50 40 E 405050 40 50 ; Q 460
7 7 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 1905 205040 40 50 z_oo 40 40 50 40 50 z_zo 420
8 6 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 1905 4040305020 E 20503050 40 E 3x50 3x40 370
9 13 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 1905 4050 20 30 30 1_70 3050 3040 50 E 3x50 2x40 370
10 9 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1905 3030303030 ; 4050 40 40 50 E 2x50 370
11 20 CHASSEUIL Louis 10070139973 FRA 1905 205040 40 20 1_70 4050 40 40 20 E 360
12 31 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP 1905 3030404040 E 2040305030 E 350
13 22 ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose 10006121084 ESP 1905 2030203050 E 3030405030 E 330
14 11 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP 1905 3030204020 E 4050404010 E 320
15 16 PEREZZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 1905 400204030 1_30 4030304040 Tso 310
16 17 THEUNISSEN Ugo 10078298885 BEL 1905 20301040 20 ? 3040 4030 30 E 1h49 290
17 12 ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 10050979544 ESP 1905 3030204010 1_30 3030204040 1_50 1h55 290
18 52 MONTOYA AGUILERA Guillem 10104745735 ESP 1905 2050201020 E 2030404020 E 270
19 19 ARNOLD Dennis 10054077884 GER 1905 4010203010 To 040405020 E 260
20 59 WEIGHTMAN Eddie 10079260094 GBR 1905 30302040 10 ; 3030202010 E 240
21 18 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 1905 3030103010 To 3030104010 To 230
22 33 VYMETAL René 10047438236 CZE 1905 30401020 10 E 3030202010 E 220
23 26 SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Befiat 10042387869 ESP 1905 3010102010 ? 10101040 10 ? 160
24 25 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1905 030101010 : 30301010 10 ? 150
25 27 BRETON Melvin 10070752083 FRA 1905 1010102010 ? 30101020 10 ? 140
0 [ | 0 [ |
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel HECKL Siegfried (GER)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
= x% T2iShan ﬁ;—éuefg FAIGAUX SA RAIFFEISEN
IOENON™ L Arac @ JOUR 1:JOURNAL
Union Cycliste Internationale
05.07.2025 www.uci.ch Page 1/1



=UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

% Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

Rank N° Name

Q1 11
Q2 12
Q3 31
Q4 19
Q5 22
Q6 52
Q7 13
Qs 17
Q9 16
Q10 20
Q11 25
Q12 59
Q13 33
Q14 27
Q15 18
Q16 26
17 39
18 21
19 44
20 47
21 69
22 57
23 54
24 32
25 24
26 46
27 28
28 29
29 34
30 48
31 41
32 37
33 53
34 66
35 30
36 50
37 43
38 64
39 67
40 36
41 40
42 35

&Ro
mOKON

VELD TRIAL MORDN

RIERA ROURA Marti

uciip

10040758067

ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 10050979544

BENITEZ GARCIA Nil
ARNOLD Dennis

ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose
IVIUN TUYA AGUILEKA

Cuillam

HLAVATY Samuel
THEUNISSEN Ugo
PEREZ ZAMORA Victor
CHASSEUIL Louis
FRIEDRICH Jonas
WEIGHTMAN Eddie
VYMETAL René
BRETON Melvin
MOREWOOD Adam

10043628762
10054077884
10006121084
10104745735
10009922474
10078298885
10040770700
10070139973
10009922171
10079260094
10047438236
10070752083
10063411914

SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Befiat 10042387869

YOKOTA Kotaro
GACHET MAUROZ Dylan
GONZALEZ Loris
YAMASHITA Torai
LLABERIA VOLTAS Joan
PARIS MATEU Quim
BUCHWALDER Johan
CAVAGNA Arthur

GRILL Dominic

ALEGRIA COLOMA Matias
PEZZATTI Zeno
PEZZATTI Remi

ANDRLE Frantisek
VLASAK David

HEINO Samuel

HATT Kai

JUKARAINEN Antti

10021664831
10069377616
10034777716
10021310981
10137565481
10089654959
10008802833
10070007106
10082559613
10010121932
10077855315
10061157672
10047425405
10094158082
10060580221
10049150486
10010941984

INOSTROZA PIZARRO Manuel 10164128125

STAUFER Simon
TOTH Viliam

RODER Ben
WEIDMANN Oskar
MONCHAL Alexandre
EVENHUIS Dyan
KALAS Jakub

FREI Tim

V3

VALBIRSE

Union Cycliste Internationale

04.07.2025

10095094740
10107317851
10054067982
10079711247
10070142296
10023382943
10034388807
10034811664

TaiShan

NAT YOB Lap 1
12345 T
ESP 2003 6050605060 | 280
ESP 2008 6040605050 E
ESP 2004 5060505040 g
GER 2007 6050505040 E
ESP 1981 6050306050 E
ESP 2009 3050605040 E
SVK 1999 5050405040 E
BEL 2008 5020305040 E
ESP 2006 4040305050 E
FRA 2008 2040205040 To
GER 1999 5030206040 E
GBR 2009 4020405040 E
CZE 2005 4030305030 E
FRA 2006 4030305030 E
GBR 2002 4030304030 E
ESP 2008 5030305040 E
JPN 2006 4050302040 E
FRA 2005 4020302050 E
SUI 2003 3020205020 E
JPN 2007 3020305030 E
ESP 2009 3020305030 E
ESP 2007 3030204030 E
SUI 1997 3020305010 E
FRA 2004 4020304040 To
AUT 2000 4020302030 E
CHI 1994 3020303030 Tw
SUI 2007 3020305030 E
SUI 2006 3030203030 Tw
CZE 2008 3020304030 E
CZE 2005 2020305030 E
FIN 2008 2020204030 E
GER 2001 3020302030 E
FIN 1999 3020304010 E
CHI 1989 3020301030 To
AUT 2004 2040301030 E
SVK 2007 3020201030 1_10
GER 2008 102004030 E
GER 2009 1020204020 1_10
FRA 2001 2010303030 E
NED 2000 3020303030 Tw
CZE 2007 302004030 E
SUI 2006 2020202030 1_10
=3 o8
AR HUGUELET
www.uci.ch

Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T
60 60 60 50 50 E Qb 560
6050405050 | 250 Qc 510
6050406040 | 250 3x60 (o1} 500
6050405050 | 250 2x60 Qb 500
6050505030 | 240 3x60 5x50 QA 490
6050506040 | 260 3x60 4x50 Qc 490
5050605050 | 260 1x60 QB 490
6040506040 | 250 QB 440
4040406040 | 220 Qc 430
6040306040 | 230 2x60 LL 400
5040 30 50 30 E 1x60 QB 400
4040405040 | 210 0x60 LL 400
603030 50 30 E LL 380
4030305030 | 180 2x50 LL 360
4030305040 | 190 1x50 QA 360
5050101030 | 150 4x50 QA 350
3030305030 | 170 2x50 350
4040404030 | 190 1x50 350
4030305030 | 180 2x50 320
3020305030 | 160 2x50 1x40 320
3030205030 | 160 2x50 0x40 320
4030204040 | 170 0x50 320
3030305030 | 170 2x50 310
1020305030 | 140 1x50 3x40 310
4020305030 | 170 1x50 2x40 310
3030305030 | 170 1x50 0x40 310
1020205040 | 140 300
3020204030 | 140 1h08 280
3020203030 | 130 1h10 280
2020304010 | 120 1x60 270
3020304020 | 140 0x60 2x40 270
3010304030 | 140 0x60 1x40 270
2030205010 | 130 1x50 260
3010304030 | 140 2:22 6x30 260
3010303030 | 130 2:?2 6x30 260
3020304030 | 150 0x50 5x30 260
1030305030 | 150 1x50 4x30 250
2020205030 | 140 1x50 1x30 250
3020204020 | 130 0x50 1x30 250
3020201030 | 110 0x50 3x30 250
4010203020 | 120 2x40 240
1020304030 | 130 1x40 240
=AIGAUX SA RAIFFEISEN
@ JOUR 1iJOURNAL R
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TRIALS VALBIRSE

WORLD CUP SWITZERLAND

Valbirse (SUI) | 4. - 6.07.2025

EUC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20 % Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

Rank N°  Name ucl ID NAT YOB Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
43 23 SABLON Thomas 10097135376 BEL 2006 1020205010 |110| 2020304010 |120 1x50 230
44 55 CHOCARRO SADABA David 10043705655 ESP 2008 2020203030 E 2010203030 | 110 0x50 230
45 51 LOSA Patrick 10138050380 ITA 2008 1020202020 ? 1020204030 | 120 1x30 210
46 45 AMBROSINI Lorenzo 10029872950 ITA 2007 1020102030 ? 1030302030 | 120 0x30 210
47 58 MAX Von Gunten 10065535204 SUI 2009 1020102020 ? 2020204020 | 120 1x40 200
48 49 VEPREK Vojtéch 10047349219 CZE 2007 1020203020 E 1020303010 | 100 0x40 200
49 60 MASSO GIL Alex 10079409133 ESP 2004 102002030 ? 1020204020 | 110 190
50 63 ROY Loris 10097467907 FRA 2007 1020103020 ? 101010 30 30 90 180
51 42 SIEBER Nando 10107620369 SUI 2007 2020102020 ? 302002010 E 170
52 70 FRASSL Lukas 10129796690 AUT 2008 102020200 T 1020201030 | 90 1x30 160
53 65 PECINKA Vaclav 10047281925  CZE 2008 1020202010 | 80 | 1020201020 E 0x30 160
54 56 HOFER Janis 10034795601 SUl 2008 10201020 10 7 1020202010 80 150
55 38 SHERWOOD Callum 10143625153 GBR 1994 1000100 z_o 1020203030 | 110 130
56 61 POVEDA PEREZ Pau 10124732280 ESP 2009 02010010 T 1010203010 | 80 120
57 68 DITTES Simon 10051269029 GER 2008 10020010 T 02020020 E 100
58 62 KLUS Adrian 10092689241 SVK 2009 101010010 T 10101000 30 70

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel HECKL Siegfried (GER)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires BLASER Raimund (AUT), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
/D =2 2 FAIGAUX SA RAIFFEISEN
one V) TaiShan @ HUGUELET
Y] N AFFOLTER o) a——
e @3JOUR uJOURNAL RIB .

Union Cycliste Internationale
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